
 

Accredited Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  

 

 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

EJOT SE & Co. KG 
Werk in der Aue / vormals Business Unit Bauschraube 
 

In der Aue 38 
57334 Bad Laasphe 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
Manufacturing of screws and cold forming parts  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of revision 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

344411 QM15 

2022-05-25 

2021-07-12 

2024-07-11 

2022-05-25 
 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


